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Part No. bar l/1’ Type Screen Screen Material Pack

8124004
20 150 Standard

50 mesh

INOX 1
8124005 80 mesh

8125010
20 150 Self Cleaning

50 mesh

8125011 80 mesh

 150 l/1’

 210 l/1’

Standard

Self
Cleaning

Part No. bar l/1’ Type Screen Screen Material Pack

8124006
15 210 Standard

50 mesh

INOX 1
8124007 80 mesh

8125012
15 210 Self Cleaning

50 mesh

8125013 80 mesh

Standard

Self
Cleaning

NRG
PLUSNRG

NRG
PLUSNRG

 

 

 

  

0

0,2

0,4

0,6

0,8

1

1,2

1,4

1,6

1,8

2

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160

Filtri 8111 - 8111 Filters - G 1M
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SPARE PARTS

54

210

Part No. Screen
Mesh

Screen
Material Pack

C00100032 32

INOX 1
C00100033 50
C00100034 80
C00100035 100

Part No. Gasket Material
G00001046 O-Ring EPDM

SPARE PARTS

38

122

Part No. Screen Screen
Material Pack

Mesh
C00100004 32

INOX 1
C00100005 50
C00100006 80
C00100007 100

Part No. Gasket Material
G00001024 O-Ring EPDM

Filtri in linea flangiati con spurgo per gruppi di 
comando manuali ed elettrici serie NRG.

1a GRUPPI DI COMANDO
CONTROL UNITS / БЛОКИ УПРАВЛЕНИЯ

Flanged line filters with drain valve for manual 
and electric control units.

Фланцевые линейные фильтры со спускным 
клапаном для ручных и электрических блоков 
управления серии NRG.


